18/09
4-0
2-3
0-9
3-1

1 Giornata

Brian Lignano - Cavolano
Corva - Sanvitese
SaroneCaneva - Sacilese
Spal Cordovado - Liventina S.Od

4 Giornata
Cavolano - SaroneCaneva
Corva - Spal Cordovado
Sacilese - Liventina S.Od
Sanvitese - Brian Lignano

7 Giornata
Brian Lignano - Spal Cordovado

Cavolano - Sanvitese
Liventina S.Od - SaroneCaneva
Sacilese - Corva

2023/2024
06/11 25/09
4-1 0-3
2-6 |1-4
0-4 6-0
1-0 7-2
2711 16/10
1-2 2-0
3.1 0-4
2-0 1?1
2-2 3.2
22/12

3-

0*a

tav.

0-8

5-3

4-1

Calendario Juniores U19 Provinciali Pordenone Girone C

2 Giornata
Cavolano - Corva
Liventina S.Od - Brian Lignano
Sacilese - Spal Cordovado
Sanvitese - SaroneCaneva

5 Giornata
Brian Lignano - Corva
Liventina S.Od - Sanvitese

Sacilese - Cavolano

Spal Cordovado - SaroneCaneva

/www.friuligol.it

13/11
0-5
2-2
4-0
6-0

04/12
0-0
0-3

02/10
5-0
4-0
0-4
1-3

23/10
3-0
3-1
3-4
4-1

3 Giornata
Brian Lignano - Sacilese
Liventina S.Od - Cavolano
SaroneCaneva - Corva
Spal Cordovado - Sanvitese

6 Giornata
Corva - Liventina S.Od
Sanvitese - Sacilese
SaroneCaneva - Brian Lignano
Spal Cordovado - Cavolano



